Page 1/14
26August2025/Version 4 (Public datasheet) LEM International SA
Route du Nant-d’Avril, 152
1217 Meyrin
Current Transducer FL-SDxxx series	 IP N = 12000 A ... 28000 A
Ref:	 FL 12000-SDxxx, FL 16000-SDxxx, FL 20000-SDxxx, FL 24000-SDxxx,
		  FL 28000-SDxxx

FL 12000-SDxxx ... 28000-SDxxx series
FL-SDxxx series: name and codification
FL-SDxIx series: ordering 1)
IP N Range (A)
12000
16000
20000
24000
28000
Output type
Left blank:Bi-directional
U: Uni-directional
Aperture width (mm)
200
300
FL xxxxx-SDxxx
Insulation routine tests
Left blank: Industrial
H: Traction / Trackside
Name Part numbers
FL 12000-SD200 90.Z2.80.501.0
FL 12000-SDU200 90.Z2.80.502.0
FL 12000-SD300 90.Z2.80.521.0
FL 12000-SDU300 90.Z2.80.522.0
FL 12000-SDH200 90.Z2.80.531.0
FL 12000-SDUH200 90.Z2.80.532.0
FL 12000-SDH300 90.Z2.80.551.0
FL 12000-SDUH300 90.Z2.80.552.0
FL 16000-SD200 90.Z2.82.503.0
FL 16000-SDU200 90.Z2.82.504.0
FL 16000-SD300 90.Z2.82.523.0
FL 16000-SDU300 90.Z2.82.524.0
FL 16000-SDH200 90.Z2.82.533.0
FL 16000-SDUH200 90.Z2.82.534.0
FL 16000-SDH300 90.Z2.82.553.0
FL 16000-SDUH300 90.Z2.82.554.0
FL 20000-SD200 90.Z2.84.505.0
FL 20000-SDU200 90.Z2.84.506.0
FL 20000-SD300 90.Z2.84.525.0
FL 20000-SDU300 90.Z2.84.526.0
FL 20000-SDH200 90.Z2.84.535.0
FL 20000-SDUH200 90.Z2.84.536.0
FL 20000-SDH300 90.Z2.84.555.0
FL 20000-SDUH300 90.Z2.84.556.0
Name Part numbers
FL 24000-SD200 90.Z2.H7.507.0
FL 24000-SDU200 90.Z2.H7.508.0
FL 24000-SD300 90.Z2.H7.527.0
FL 24000-SDU300 90.Z2.H7.528.0
FL 24000-SDH200 90.Z2.H7.537.0
FL 24000-SDUH200 90.Z2.H7.538.0
FL 24000-SDH300 90.Z2.H7.557.0
FL 24000-SDUH300 90.Z2.H7.558.0
FL 28000-SD200 90.Z2.R9.509.0
FL 28000-SDU200 90.Z2.R9.510.0
FL 28000-SD300 90.Z2.R9.529.0
FL 28000-SDU300 90.Z2.R9.530.0
FL 28000-SDH200 90.Z2.R9.539.0
FL 28000-SDUH200 90.Z2.R9.540.0
FL 28000-SDH300 90.Z2.R9.559.0
FL 28000-SDUH300 90.Z2.R9.560.0
Note: 1) This is an exhaustive list, to date some references may not yet exist, please
contact your local LEM's sales support.
Page 12/14
26August2025/Version 4 (Public datasheet) LEM International SA
Route du Nant-d’Avril, 152
1217 Meyrin
FL 12000-SDxxx ... 28000-SDxxx series
Mechanical characteristics
	● General tolerance	 ±1 mm